John Curtis Christian High
Wakefield High School

St. Augustine High School
Monticello High School
Cosby High School
Hanover High School

Stonewall Jackson High School

Bowling Green High School
James River High School
Charlottesville High School
Atlee High School

Thomas Dale High School
Thibodaux High School
Warren Easton Charter High
Southaven High School
Lee-Davis High School
Clover Hill High School
Benton High School

Varina High School

George Wythe High School
Lloyd C Bird High School
Matoaca High School
Caroline High School
Parkersburg Catholic High
Grace King High School
Graham High School
Petersburg High School
Hopewell High School
Fluvanna County High School

Woodlawn Leadership

VA

LA
VA
VA
VA
VA
LA
VA
VA
VA
VA
LA
LA
MS
VA
VA
LA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
A%
LA
VA
VA
VA
VA
LA

Southeast Region (LA, MS, VA, WV)

LA

22,009
16,838

16,805
13,623
11,133
9,116
8612
6,823
6,641
5953
5053
4,182
3,860
3,789
3,263
3,235
3,048
2,492
2,218
2,103
2,007
1,716
1,324
1,238
862
661
590
553
514
483

Wossman High School

Bogalusa High School

Franklinton High School
Benjamin Franklin High School
G.W. Carver Collegiate
Springfield High School

Lake Area New Tech High
Delhi High School

LA
LA

385
286

232
151
127
124
71
10



