## WEB STATS REGIONAL REPORT: OCTOBER



## Southeast Region (LA, MS, VA, WV)

1	John Curtis Christian High	LA	22,009
2	Wakefield High School	VA	16,838
3	St. Augustine High School	LA	16,805
4	Monticello High School	VA	13,623
5	Cosby High School	VA	11,133
6	Hanover High School	VA	9,116
7	Stonewall Jackson High School	VA	8,612
8	<b>Bowling Green High School</b>	LA	6,823
9	James River High School	VA	6,641
10	Charlottesville High School	VA	5,953
11	Atlee High School	VA	5,053
12	Thomas Dale High School	VA	4,182
13	Thibodaux High School	LA	3,860
14	Warren Easton Charter High	LA	3,789
15	Southaven High School	MS	3,263
16	Lee-Davis High School	VA	3,235
17	Clover Hill High School	VA	3,048
18	Benton High School	LA	2,492
19	Varina High School	VA	2,218
20	George Wythe High School	VA	2,103
21	Lloyd C Bird High School	VA	2,007
22	Matoaca High School	VA	1,716
23	Caroline High School	VA	1,324
24	Parkersburg Catholic High	WV	1,238
25	Grace King High School	LA	862
26	Graham High School	VA	661
27	Petersburg High School	VA	590
28	Hopewell High School	VA	553
29	Fluvanna County High School	VA	514
30	Woodlawn Leadership	LA	483

31	Wossman High School	LA	385
32	Bogalusa High School	LA	286
33	Franklinton High School	LA	232
34	Benjamin Franklin High School	LA	151
35	G.W. Carver Collegiate	LA	127
36	Springfield High School	LA	124
37	Lake Area New Tech High	LA	71
38	Delhi High School	LA	10